ACCOM MODATIONS TOTAL # OF AVERAGE STUDENT | COMP BREAKFAST| MOTORCOACH FREE POOL Ig;l’(_lf_lé:_ﬁgg/ SECURITY INSS.}FORgKAgElT
QUADS RATE (YES/NO) PARKING (YES/NO) | WI-FI CORRIDORS ONSITE (IF AVAILABLE)
Anaheim Desert Palms Hotel & Suites
631 West Katella Ave., Anaheim CA 92802 196 queen/queen
Marie D Enriquez, VP Sales (combination of Storage room
P: 714-399-0170 M: 714-856-4444 Call Sales Contact for . available for school
; . - deluxe rooms for YES YES YES YES Interior NO
E: marie@hansji.com 4pp max and Rates and band
Julie Gomez-Rosales, Sales Manager . equipment
suites for
P: (714) 399-0167 6pp max)
E: julieg@desertpalmshotel.com
Anaheim Majestic Garden Hotel
900 S. Disneyland Dr., Anaheim, CA 92802
Cindy Smith, DOSM 381 Call Sa'eFfa?e"S”taCt for Call for Rates YES YES YES Interior YES YES
P: 714-234-2405
E: csmith@majesticgardehotel.com
Cambria Hotel & Suites Anaheim
Angel Trubee, DOSM Call Sales Contact for )
P: 714-308-9276 352 Rates YES YES YES YES Interior YES Some Storage
E: Angel.trubee@aimhosp.com
Clarion Hotel Anaheim Resort by
Choice
Hotels . . 155 standard two | Call Sales Contact for Call for Rat YES YES YES Ind NO No instrument
616 Convention Way Anaheim, CA 92802 doubles Rates all Tor hates ndoor storage available
Jackie Parra, Sales Manager
P: 714.750.3131 ext 3022
E: jackie.parra@snbhotels.com
Clementine Hotel & Suites Anaheim
1700 S. Clementine St., Anaheim, CA 92802 YES
Lisa Nguyen, Sr. Sales Manager 104 Call Sa'eFfa?e"S”taCt for | Call for Rates YES YES YES Exterior 10:00PM- YES
P: 714-782-0048 6:00AM
E: Lisa.Nguyen@Aimbridge.com
Element Anaheim Resort Convention
Center YES
1600 S. CIementme.St., Anaheim, CA 92802 174 Call Sales Contact for YES YES YES YES Interior 10:00PM- YES
Estrella Cherry, Senior Sales Manager Rates 6:00AM

P: (657) 242-4979
E: ESTRELLA.CHERRY@LDHG.COM
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Fairfield by Marriott Anaheim Resort
1460 South Harbor Blvd., Anaheim, CA 92802
Jonathan Kessler, Sales 394 Call ?;'e;a?e"smad NO YES YES YES Exterior YES 24 Hrs YES, Mtg Rm
P: 909-721-4924
E: jonathan.kessler@marriott.com
Great Wolf Lodge Garden Grove -
Anaheim
550 Total Rooms
126,81, Harbor Blvfj" Garden Grove, CA 92840 that can Call Sales Contact Call for Rates YES Free Wifi YES Interior Security On Yes, Based on
(DJ.hns:me ?gnlsun;, g(i'M,P CTA accommodate for Rates m Corridors Site 24 Hours Availability
Irector or sales atering
P: 310.743.6775 (Text Friendly) Quads or More
E: cconsunji@greatwolf.com
Holiday Inn & Suites Anaheim
1240 S. Walnut Street, Anaheim CA 92802 Meeting room -
Stella Pak, Director of Sales 201 Call ?;'e;a?e"s”tad Call for Rates YES YES YES Interior based on
P: 714-678-0306 availability
E: stella.pak@hianaheim.com
Howard Johnson Anaheim Hotel and
Water Playground
Heather Rad, Director of Sales and Marketing 279 Call Sales Contact NO NO YES YES Interior N/A

P: 714-776-6120
E: heather@hojoanaheim.com

for Rates

STUDENT GROUP TRAVEL 2023



mailto:jonathan.kessler@marriott.com
mailto:cconsunji@greatwolf.com
mailto:stella.pak@hianaheim.com
mailto:heather@hojoanaheim.com

TOTAL # OF | AVERAGE STUDENT O MOTORCOACH FREE ER SECURITY BISIEUAE
ACCOMMODATIONS QUADS RATE BREAKFAST |\ RKING (YES/NO) WI-FI POOL | EXTERIOR | “,\oire SRR
(YES/NO) CORRIDORS (IF AVAILABLE)
Sonesta Anaheim Resort
1915 S Manchester Ave. Anaheim, CA 92802 Call Sales Contact for YES . YES
Laura Castro, Dual Director Sales & Marketing 208 Rates YES YES YES Interior 11pm-7am YES
P: 714-383-6809
Sonesta ES Suites Anaheim Resort
1855 S Manchester Ave. Anaheim, CA 92802 Call Sales Contact for YES . YES
Laura Castro, Dual Director Sales & Marketing 143 Rates YES YES YES Interior 11pm-7am YES
P: 714-383-6809
Portofino Inn and Suites Anaheim
1831 S Harbor Blvd, Anaheim CA 92802 70/ 92 Kids
Nellie Rodriguez . Call Sales Contact for . YES YES, Based on
Director of Sales and Marketing (SIS;gtesss) Rates NO YES YES YES Interior 10p - 6a Availability
P: 714-782-7603 P
E: Nellie.rodriguez@Ldhg.com
The Viv Hotel
- . For No, we have a
1601 S Anaheim Blvd Anaheim CA 92805 278 Call Sales Contact for NO YES Marriott Bonvoy YES Interior YES small Bell Closet
Danielle Mancha, Sales Manager Rates Members that can be used
P: 657.493.3287 ’
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